
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 
33 

17 

8 

13 

3 

Name 
KAISER Lucas 

SALENBERG Alex 

BEYER Thomas 

EKKEHARD Schultze 

ANHALT Jorg 

Best Tm 
2:11.752 

2:21.412 

2:24.353 

2:36.406 

2:41.942 

In Lap 
4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

Diff 

9.660 

12.601 

24.654 

30.190 

Gap 

9.660 

2.941 

12.053 

5.536 

Laps 
10 

8 

6 

3 

4 
 

Sorted on best lap time
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EBERLEIN - Pilota in Pista 3-4/09/2025 
Session 

GRUPPO 2 - COMPETIZIONE SESSION 3 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:00:05 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

03/09/2025 15:00 


