



EBERLEIN - Pilota in Pista 3-4/09/2025

Sorted on best lap time

Session Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

GRUPPO 2 - COMPETIZIONE SESSION 3 03/09/2025 15:00

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:00:05



Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Laps
1	33	KAISER Lucas	2:11.752	4			10
2	17	SALENBERG Alex	2:21.412	4	9.660	9.660	8
3	8	BEYER Thomas	2:24.353	4	12.601	2.941	6
4	13	EKKEHARD Schultze	2:36.406	3	24.654	12.053	3
5	3	ANHALT Jorg	2:41.942	4	30.190	5.536	4

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Printed: 03/09/2025 15:29:40

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Cronorapino Timing ASD